NOTE:

INSTALL RAIL PARALLEL TO ROADWAY EDGE LINE.
WHEN TAPER IS REQUIRED BY DESIGN ENGINEER,
A 25 to 1 TAPER OVER THE LENGTH OF SYSTEM IS ALLOWABLE.

PN 3000G CABLE ASSEMBLY
PN 33795G STRUT 3" x 3"

PN 782G BEARING PLATE

LENGTH OF NEED

PN 704A CABLE ANCHOR\

4_ GUARDRAIL EXIT SLOT AWAY FROM TRAFFIC
o | | | ! i ] - ; =
\ N o f
= | H | H R | -
\ \ \ | '
PN 60G DEEP BEAM PN 62 DEEP BEAM
PN 995A GUARDRAIL EXTRUDER
! o ! D GUARDRAL 12 GA x 25' LG | ! ! ! GUARDRAIL 12GA x 25' LG | raf !
I SYSTEM LENGTH = 50'~0 ‘ ‘ (SEE NOTE 4) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ (SEE NOTE 4) | D0 NOT ATTACH RALL T0 POST #1
|
® @ O) ® ® ® O) ® e
STANDARD LINE POSTS
FROM POST # 9 6'-3" | 6'-3" | 6'-3" | 6'-3" 6'-3" | 6'-3" | 6'-3" 6'-3"
| | | | |
5/8"¢ x 11/4" LG HGR. I | | | 5/8"¢ x 11/4” LG HGR. || | | I 3/8°¢ x 1 1/2” HEX HD BOLT | °0o
SPLICE BOLTS & NUTS SPLICE BOLTS & NUTS W/ WASHER, HEX NUT & FENDER
WASHER (PLACE FENDER WASHER
I 1 A B AT INSIDE POST FLANGE) —
5%' T = A | T A <—I | l_—_ = =1 N
JR— <+
ol]i I ol I fol ol il I Jol ol IH «ogeans [ .
%:f 1 L L L A Al il ]S | N i ~
4 \ T M1 T T T T T £ 75 125
% " | RAIL [ RAIL BILL OF MATERIAL
\4\N 72 7N - | Y - OPT | OPT
h X X i X X \1\LBOLTS MUST BE INSTALLED ON THE: : i X I SEE PN | T jam DESCRIPTION
I I I I I | GAGE SIDE OF POST AS INDICATED | | I | : DETAIL "K” 96| ~ 1[12/12.5'/6'3" /S (GUARDRAIL)
I I I I I'| T0 INSURE PROPER RAIL FIT | | | AFTER FINAL ASSEMBLY, I | 326]  ~|  1[12/12.5'/6'3/S ANC (GUARDRAIL)
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 RECHECK CABLE TO BE | 650G 1 ~[12/25 /63" /S (GUARDRAIL)
I I I I I I I SURE IT IS TAUT AND I ~ /9
I I I I I I I HAS NOT RELAXED. [ : = 626 1| ~|12/25/6'3/S ANC (GUARDRAI)
I I I I I I I H - 704A] 1] 1|CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET
) = U U U U U _J U L U L N} 7826] 1] 1]5/8 x 8 x 8 BEARING PLATE
NOTES: A B Il 995A] 1| 1[ET-PLUS EXTRUDER
1.) DO NOT ATTACH GUARDRAIL TO POST # 1. ! ! 3000G| 1|  1|CABLE 3/4 x 66
2.) THE 5/8" FLAT WASHER IS USED UNDER THE NUT, BEHIND PN 14578G POSTS |1 3300G| 7| 7]5/8" FLAT WASHER
THE POST ONLY. NO WASHER IS USED AT THE RAIL. . N I 3340G| 23] 39]5/8" HEX NUT
3.) MANUFACTURER SUGGESTS CUSTOMER TO PROVIDE 7/ 1?,/‘” X11 %fT &vi)s:EEr:( S%Eg u L [33606] 17| 33|5/8'6 x 1 1/4" SPLICE BOLT
REFLECTORIZATION OF TERMINAL. BoLT H/E/(\D) OVER SLOT. (1) LOGK 3500G] 6] 6]|5/8°0 x 10° POST BOLT
4) 25 GUARDRAIL PANELS ARE SHOWN, 12.5" GUARDRAIL PANELS WASHER & (1) HEX NUT EAGH 37016] 2| 2|3/4" FLAT WASHER
ARE ACCEPTABLE ALTERNATES. (SEE BILL OF MATERIAL) r PN 337956 STRUT 3" x 3" PN 3000G CABLE ASSEMBLY 37046 2| 2|3/4" HEX NUT
5.) PLASTIC OFFSET BLOCKS (ROUTED) ARE ACCEPTABLE - PN 33871A POST 37176| 2| 2|3/48 x 2 1/2° HEX HD BOLT
ALTERNATES. 1 . (UPPER) W6 x 8.5 3900G| 2| 2|1 FLAT WASHER
I I 39106] 2| 2|1" HEX NUT
l \ h 4076B| 6|  6|WD BLOCK 12 x 6 x 8 DR
@l'c@) Z - I 42546 4] 4]3/8" FLAT WASHER
O\ VA :: PN 33795G STRUT 3" x 3 | PN 30006 CABLE ASSEMBLY W/ | 4255G| 2| 2|3/8" FENDER WASHER (1 1/2 OD
, . . k I 176 HEX NUT & WASHER EACH 42586 2| 2|3/8" LOCKWASHER
I [ ~—5/8" x 10" L6 HGR. BOLT I \ == — END 4261G| 2| 2|3/87% x 1 172" HEX HD BOLT
g WHEX NUT & WASHER Vo \ f}\!‘q 43896 2| 2|7/16" FLAT WASHER
| (SEE NOTE 2) J\J/ X . = _ 4390G| 2| 2|7/16" x 1 1/2" HEX HD BOLT
| g 5/8"% x 1 1/4” LG H.GR. BOLT . I— 4393G| 2|  2|7/16” LOCK WASHER
M+
PN 145786 POST W/HEX NUT & WASHER PN 145786 POST "% I 4396G| 2| 2|7/16° HEX NUT
on 40768 wooo—/ W6 x 8.5 - (SEE NOTE 2) W6 x 8.5 < 3/4"6 x 2 1/2" HEX HD BOLT h 3/8"% x 2" HEX HD BOLT W/ 16950 2| 2|3/ L0GK WASHER
9 ” ” W/ WASHER & LOCK WASHER UNDER HEX NUT I WASHER & LOCK WASHER UNDER . >
BLOCK ROUTED APPROXIMATELY VIEW "H-H / HEX NUT 6321G| 2| 2[3/8" x 2" HEX HD BOLT
(SEE NOTE 5) GROUND CENTERED ON N GROUND LINE PN 33873A POST 6405G 4 4 3/8” HEX NUT
GROUND LINE LOWER) W6 x 8.5 14578G 7 7|POST SYT #2-48
1&- A . " ( )
A7\ DETAIL K 337956 1] 1|ANGLE STRUT (ET/SYTP/HBA)
33871A| 1| 1|POST ET-PLUS HBA f1 TOP
SEE | 5 ( POST #1)
OETAL i it 33873A] 1] 1|POST ET-PLUS HBA #1 BOTTOM
T TRAFFIC S'DE\: PN 782G BEARING PLATE
PL5/8 x 8" x 8
R TRAFFIC SIDE .
o S !
| 1/2°9 HOLES ] | I
™ APPROXIMATELY e |”|_ _,“I
CENTERED ON o __lnT | REV.| CHK'D | BY | DATE REMARKS
) GROUND LINE . 1 cdll Sl ikl WLAS
Lt~ A MY ET-PLUS
H DRAWN
ET-PLUS - 50'-0" e BT
- I WITH 25" or 12'-6" PANELS, 7 SYT POSTS |5
SECTION "A-A" & 1 HBA POST W 12009
- » » LY RYA PLAN, ELEVATION & SECTION el
(TP @ POSTS # 3 THRU 48) DETAIL "H” SECTION B-B VEW KK g TRINITY HIGHWAY PRODUCTS, LLC. g oo oo
( POST #2 ) This drawing and the information shown thereon is the sole property of TRINITY No- E1 OF 1
(POST #2)) HP. LLG. Nithr the dowing nor suh ifomation s o be wsod for ‘ ' 2525 STEMMONS FREEWAY DRAWING NG, REV.
’Tg,pmos:; isa;nyc:‘epro%ucgron autholrizvel?isv:fhe:\nc:ln{ienmp;ermissi):)n‘ DALLAS, TX 75207 SS_ 373 0




